Magnalock 261 - 262
UnLatch Strikes 263 - 264
Touch Sense Bar 265
Touch Sense Handle & Plate 266
Stand Alone Battery Lock 267
Digital Keypads 268
Push Buttons 269 - 270
Power Supplies 271 - 272

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
S
E
C
U
R
IT
R
O
N
®
Application - Engineered for high-traffic
access control, SABL is perfect for new
construction, or retrofitting educational
facilities, commercial buildings and hospitals.
Tampering with, or even destroying the
keypad will not release the door.
Features and Benefits
• Based on the award winning and popular DK-26
keypad programming
• 6AA batteries (included) tested to over 100,000 cycles,
two year battery life
• Fits in a standard ANSI 2 3/4" backset
• Weatherproof keypad with true 10 digit functioning
• Yale Grade 1 lock, "Freewheeling" and vandal resistant
• Non-handed, available with PB handle (standard), or
AU handle (26D only)
• 55 users codes, 2 passage codes and 2 lockout codes
• Request To Exit (REX) input
• Keyways available:
KIL (Key In Lever) format - Sargent LA, Yale Y8,Schlage
SC1
IC (Interchangeable Core) format - Best IC Core
Prep (cylinder not included)
RC (Removeable Core) format - ASSA, Medeco,
Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Schlage SI
• Remote release input via normally open switch relay
• Four attractive architectural finishes available
Specification Data
Batteries: 6AA alkaline batteries (included)
Operating Temperature:
-22 to +158F [-30 to +70C]
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime Replacement
Warranty
Application - SABL-NLK
provides SABL technology for
use with your own
lockset.
Features and Benefits
• Weatherproof keypad, no special kit required
• Based on Securitron’s popular DK-26 keypad
and programming
• Stand alone and battery operated, 6AA batteries
included
• Circuit board provides for up to 55 users, 2
passage codes and 2 lockout codes.
• Available in 4 finishes- US26D, US26, US10B
and US03.
• Proven compatibility with the Yale 5496
Electrified Cylinder Lock and the
Sargent 10 Line Electrified Series (part # 10-2642)
SABL-NLK (SABL-No Lock)
SABL
Model

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
Specification Data
Current Draw: 70mA
Voltage: 12 or 24 VDC
Operating Temperature: +32 to
+110F [0 to +43C]
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime
Replacement Warranty
Features and Benefits
• Stainless steel backplate with 12 keys (10 digits plus
"*" and "#" keys)
• One piece digital keypad specifically designed for
control of electric locks
• Single gang, stainless steel plate with plastic backbox
• Includes 4 user code capability which is programmable
from the keypad
• 5 Amp SPDT timed, control relay output
• Two LEDs are furnished
• Both LEDs also provide programming prompt
• Red and Green LEDs are visible indicators
• Optional weather cover available
• Request to Exit (REX) input
DK-11 Digital Keypad
Specification Data
Current Draw:
7mA@ rest, 160mA active, 12VAC or
VDC 20mA@ rest, 190mA active,
24VAC or VDC
Voltage: 12 or 24 VDC
Operating Temperature: CPU +32 to
+158F [0 to +70C]
Keypad +32 to +110F [0 to +43C]
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime
Replacement Warranty
Features and Benefits
• Stainless steel plate
• Telephone-type keypad with engraved and paint filled
numbers in plastic keys on a single gang box
• Red, green and a yellow LED mounted on the face
• Digital Keypad System circuit board is a remote unit
for increased security
• Digital Keypad System circuit board mounts in a metal
enclosure provides for multiple users - 59 or
expandable to 119
• Wiegand output available
• User code and/or hard code disable feature
• 5 Amp DPDT relay output for lock control and alarm
shunt, camera call-up or other device interface,
REX input
• True 10 digit operation (keys are not paired), 3 LEDs
and a beeper
DK-16 Digital Keypad
Specification Data
Current Draw:
7mA@ rest, 160mA active, 12VAC or
VDC 20mA@ rest, 190mA active,
24VAC or VDC
Voltage: 12 or 24 VDC
Operating Temperature: CPU +32 to
+158F [0 to +70C]
Keypad -22 to +158F [-30 to +70C]
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime
Replacement Warranty
Features and Benefits
• Cast stainless steel with 11 EPDM rubber keys
• Weather proof and vandal resistant
• Mounts on a narrow mullion
• True 10 digit operation (keys are not paired)
• Wiegand output available
• Remote circuit board is mounted in metal enclosure
and provides for multiple users - 59 or expandable
to 119
• User code and/or hard code disable feature
• 5 Amp DPDT relay output for lock control and alarm
shunt, camera call-up or other device interface,
REX   input
• 16 ft. [4.8m], 12 conductor, 22 guage keypad cable
• 3 LEDs and a bell button
DK-26 Digital Keypad
DK-16
Model
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Push Buttons
269
www.dugmore.com sales@dugmore.comFax:  888.329.3846
(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
PB 1-1/2” Round Momentary, DPST, Green Button, Illuminated
PBA 1-1/2” Round Alternate, DPST, Green Button, Illuminated
PBR 1-1/2” Round Momentary, DPST, Red Button, Illuminated
PBRA 1-1/2” Round Alternate, DPST, Red Button, Illuminated
PB2 2" Square Momentary, SPDT, Green, Illum.
PB22 2" Square Momentary, DPDT, Green, Illum.
PB2H 2" Square Momentary, SPDT, Blue Button, Illuminated, Handicap
PB2E 2" Square Momentary, SPDT,
Green Button
PB2EH 2" Square Momentary,
SPDT Blue Button, Handicap
PB3 1" x 3/4" Rectangle Momentary, DPST, Illum.
PB3A 1" x 3/4" Rectangle Alternate, DPST, Illum.
PB3E 1" x 3/4" Rectangle Momentary, DPST
PB3EA 1" x 3/4" Rectangle Alternate, DPST
PB3ER 1" x 3/4" Momentary, DPST, Surface Mount
PB3EAR 1" x 3/4" Alternate, DPST, Surface Mount
PB3N 1 x 3/4" Rectangle Momentary, DPST,
Green Button, Illuminated, Narrow Stile
PB3AN 1 x 3/4" Rectangle Alternate, DPST,
Green Button, Illuminated, Narrow Stile
PB3EN 1 x 3/4" Rectangle Momentary, DPST,
Green Button, Narrow Stile
PB3EAN 1 x 3/4" Rectangle Alternate, DPST,
Green Button Narrow Stile
PB
PB2
PB3
PB3N
PB2H PB2E PB2EH
PB2
Model
S
E
C
U
R
IT
R
O
N
®
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
S
E
C
U
R
IT
R
O
N
®
Push Buttons
270
www.dugmore.com sales@dugmore.comFax:  888.329.3846
(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
PB4AN-2 1" Stainless Momentary, SPDT, Bi-color LED, Narrow Stile
PB4N 1" Stainless Momentary, DPDT, Bi-color LED, Narrow Stile
PB4N-2 1" Stainless Alternate, DPDT, Bi-color LED, Narrow Stile
PB4 1" Stainless Momentary, SPDT, Bi-color LED
PB4-2 1" Stainless Momentary, DPDT, Bi-color LED
PB4A-2 1" Stainless Alternate, DPDT, Bi-color LED
WCC Weather Cover Single Gang
WBB Gasketed Back Box Single Gang
PB5 2" Round Momentary Red Button, DPDT, Illuminated
PB5E 2" Round Momentary Red Button, DPDT
EEB2 2" Square Emerency Exit Green Button
EEB3N Emergency Exit Green Button,
Narrow Stile
PB4
PB4N
PB5
EEB2
EEB3N
PB4
Model
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Learn more on page 3
Power Supplies
271
www.dugmore.com sales@dugmore.comFax:  888.329.3846
(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
S
E
C
U
R
IT
R
O
N
®
Application - When interfacing with a fire alarm system where
the system’s auxiliary relay cannot handle the full current
potential of the power supply, or when monitoring power systems
for AC failure or DC battery failure, the BPSM linear power
supply is the right choice. The power supply status LED
indicators and status output terminals combine with BPS
features to offer the next stage of protection.
Features and Benefits
• Provides eight (8) automatically breakered outputs
• Slide switches connect or disconnect load from power
• LED indication (AC & DC) showing power supply status
• Emergency low current fire release terminals
• AC status output terminals, SPDT, 3 Amp
• Battery status output terminals, Form C SPDT, 3 Amp
• Line voltage and DC fuses
• Sealed lead acid-gel battery charging capability
(battery not included)
Self Monitoring Power Supply (BPSM)
• During battery operation, if voltage drops below
10.4VDC for 12VDC (20.8VDC for 24VDC) the
battery will automatically disconnect to prevent
possible damage to the system
• Clean linear power for flawless operation with all
sensitive active electronic components
Application - Recommended where an interface with a fire
alarm system or battery backup is needed. The BPS linear
power supply delivers more current than PSPs or PMs, and all
BPS models are UL Class 2 listed, allowing for wire runs without
the use of conduit from power supply to door. The BPSH